1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911

PAST DEPARTMENT COMMANDERS
DEPARTMENT OF ILLINOIS SUVCW

John Mayo Palmer
R. V. Mallory

A. W. McFarland
George B. Abbot
Frank M. McCerillis
Charles T. Orner
George B. Stadden
George B. Stadden
George H. Hurlbut
Edward A. Wells
Cedric G. Marsh
John D. Hall

Frank L. Shepard
William G. Dustin
C. R. Clark

William T. Church
Will C. Schneider
William E. Hull
Frank T. Reid
James E. Seabert
Charles D. Thomas
George W. G. Estower
Bruce H. Garrett
Harry G. Wasson
Will C. Creighton
Richard F. Locke
William T. Rawleigh
Henry C. Springston
Henry Cull

(Nat’l CinC 1887 & 1888)

(Nat’l CinC 1898)
(Nat’l CinC 1904)
(Removed)

(Nat’l CinC 1916)

(Nat’l CinC 1935)



1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942

A. L. Van Ness
George B. Holmes
Arthur D. Rhinesmith
William L. Barnum
Clifford Ireland (Nat’1 CinC 1921)
J. Colby Beekman
Royal M. Allen
Samuel W. King
Carl S. Spalding
Fred J. Phillips
William F. Jenkins
Allan S. Holbrook (Nat’l CinC 1930)
Joseph M. James
Edwin F. Buck
Harry M. Coen
Alfred A. Boyer
Edward F. Ream
Wesley C. Gullett
Morton G. Slocum
Lester F. Stewart
Archie M. Campbell
Harry W. Morgan
Phil Byron

John W. Rippetoe
Charles J. Watrouse
Charles S. Wise
Rodney H. Brandon
Roy H. Mathis

Dr. J. E. Gallagher
Dr. J. E. Gallagher
Harvey A. Flock



1943 E. Baxter Travis

1944  Alexander J. Levy

1945 Charles R. Brush

1946 Roscoe C. Mathis

1947 James M. Blackman

1948 A. LeRoy Reynolds

1849 A. LeRoy Reynolds

1950 A. LeRoy Reynolds

1951 George Lovering

1952  David G. Drake

1953 William Moore

1954

1955 Charles H. Bournstine
1956 Mathis Schlesley

1957 Mathis Schlesley (removed)
1957 Roscoe C. Mathis

1958 Roscoe C. Mathis

1959 Roscoe C. Mathis

1960 Charles A. Brady Jr.

1961 George L. Cashman (Nat’l CinC 1970)
1962 W. Glen Davis

1963 Myron E. Goodermont
1964 John B. Davis

1965 John B. Davis

1966 Roderick VanTrump

1967 Roderick VanTrump

1968 Roderick Van Trump (Died?)
1968 Donald M. Berlin Jr.

1969 Donald M. Berlin Jr.

1970 Dr. Julius L. Weiss

1971 Earl Francis Bartholomew



1972 A. Hylund Tresselt
1973 Clyde F. Davis Jr.
1974 G. Edward Coltrin
1975 William H. Baxter
1976 Robert Mentor Graham
1977 Cyril C. Gumbinger
1978 Cyril C. Gumbinger
1979 Nelson Robert Chesnut
1980 Nelson Robert Chesnut
1981 Thomas R. Brodhook
1982 William C. Reed, Jr
1983 William C. Reed, Jr
1984 William C. M. Schroeder
1985 Stanley D. Buckles
1986 Stanley D. Buckles
1987 Stanley D. Buckles
1988

1989 David Lee Preston
1990

1991 Michael Rhodes

1992  Michael Rhodes

1993

1994 Nick Kaup

1995 Ronald Clark

1996

1997 David C. Bailey, Sr.
1998

1999 Byrd Sheppard

2000 Dennis Kelly

2001 Dan Hans

2002 Dan Hans



2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Ron Clark

Jon Lickey
Stuart Stefany
Jon Lickey
Stuart Stefany
Steven Westlake
Steven Westlake
Terry Dyer
Terry Dyer

Kirk Dermint
Jody Switzer
Jody Switzer
James L. Lyon
James L. Lyon
Paul Zeien, Jr
John Bigwood
Harry Reineke 11
Harry Reineke 11
Tom Oestreicher
Joseph Hutchinson
Gary Gunderson
Gary Gunderson

(Resigned after 6 months, forfeits PDC honors)

(Resigned prior to the Encampment, forfeits PDC honors)
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